

After Notice
Sr. No. 217

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 2191/2015
IA No. 1/2015[01/2015]
IA Nos. 1/2017, 1/2018 &
3/2017

Managing Director Hotel Grand MumtazPetitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Ateeb Kanth, Advocate

v/s

Presiding Officer Industrial Cum Labour Court and anr.Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. A. A. Hanan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

ORDER

Objections have been filed.

List on 13.10.2020 in the supplementary cause list.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Srinagar
29.09.2020
Shammi