

S. No. 21
After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 2191/2015

Managing Director Hotel Grand Mumtaz

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

Presiding officer Industrial Cum Labour Court and Anr. Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ateeb Kanth, Adv.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohan Lal Manhas, Judge.

ORDER
10.12.2021

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 29th December, 2021.

(Mohan Lal Manhas)
Judge

SRINAGAR

10.12.2021

"Aasif"