

S. No. 55

Suppl. Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 935/2023
In OWP No. 2191/2015

Managing Director Hotel Grand Mumtaz ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs.

Presiding Officer Industrial Cum Labour ...Respondent(s)
Court and Anr.

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

02.03.2023

Notice.

Meanwhile, the trial court shall not take any coercive measures vis-à-vis to petitioner.

List on 19.04.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.03.2023

Manzoor