

S. No. 20
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 935/2023 in
OWP No. 2191/2015

Managing Director Hotel Grand Mumtaz

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad, Adv.

Vs.

Presiding Officer Industrial Cum Labour Court and ...Respondent(s)
Anr.

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

19.04.2023

Objections be filed within a period of four weeks.

List again on 24th May, 2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.04.2023

"Shamim Dar"